JUPF BA 4j 11
JUPF BA 5j 14
JUPF RN 4j 5
JUPF RN 5j 5
JUPF TH 4] 10
JUPF TH 5j 16
LK 1jun RR 7
LK 1 sen SUHO 12
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EWU-Turnier: A/Q C Weingarten

172 Wandelt, Alina
155 Maier, Lena
198 Kratz, Stefanie
285 Wehnes, Oliver
60 Maisch, Anna-Christina
170 Sporleder, Sarah

190 Neubauer, Bettina
74 Kless, Tamara

296 Lukoschek, Verena
43 Stepper, Sita
13 Schmidt, Michael

144 Stepper, Sita

60 Maisch, Anna-Christina
285 Wehnes, Oliver
155 Maier, Lena
170 Sporleder, Sarah

122 Wehnes, Oliver

144 Stepper, Sita
80 Horneff, Andrea

163 Stecher, Laura

172 Wandelt, Alina
198 Kratz, Stefanie
45 Stepper, Sita
280 Abele, Bettina

155 Maier, Lena

190 Neubauer, Bettina

74 Kless, Tamara

13 Schmidt, Michael
296 Lukoschek, Verena
160 Sasse, Laura

57 Weber-Ruel3, Carmen
122 Wehnes, Oliver

139 Falaster, Melanie
144 Stepper, Sita

77 Losert, Inga-Christina
159 WeiRlinger, Janine
187 Kuhn, Stefanie

119 Wehnes, Oliver
81 Horneff, Rainer

HC Good N Wisely

OW Guess whos Spook'n
Wanna Be Wisley

TC Chico Easter King
Watch Sparkis Su HIB
Black Smoking Dream

SR Gotta Blue Soul
Hot Cielo Blues
Tivio Higgins Sport
This Minutes Cruisin
CH Peppys Playtime
Kiowa Highlight

Watch Sparkis Su HIB
TC Chico Easter King
OW Guess whos Spook'n
Black Smoking Dream

Ruf Commander
Kiowa Highlight
Juniors Cool Shot
Twinks Lucky Joelena

HC Good N Wisely
Wanna Be Wisley

TL Blue Alice

Miss Chilly Joyride

OW Guess whos Spook'n

SR Gotta Blue Soul
Hot Cielo Blues

CH Peppys Playtime
Tivio Higgins Sport
Surely Well Dressed
Gunsmoke Peppy Boo
Ruf Commander

| Know My Daddy
Kiowa Highlight

Nanu

Ebonys Smartest Lady
Great Surprise Oak

Lenic Chromed Sandy
Fourteen Dollar Jac
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7,5
7,45
7,25

7,1
7,05

6,9

8,2
7,65
7,4
7,3
7,25
7,2

7,25
6,9
59
5,8

7,75
6,35
6,2
4,8

8,1

7,5
7,4
7,25

8,45
8,4
7,55
7,4
7,35
7,3
37

69,5
69
68,5
68,5
66,5

71
70,5



LK 1 WPL

LK 1/2 Ajun RN

LK 1/2 Ajun TH

LK 1/2 A jun WPL

LK 1/2 A SSH

LK 1/2 B RN

LK 1/2 B RR

LK 1/2B TH

11

11

10
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121 Wehnes, Kim Vanessa

16 Sahner, Kerstin
84 Rufener, Melanie
177 Schairer, Sandra

191 Ruml, Sandra

27 Buchloh, Barbara
102 Joos, Anika

16 Sahner, Kerstin
105 Braun, Franziska

200 Ruml, Martina
80 Horneff, Andrea
193 Both, Lisa

174 Sester, Kerstin
160 Sasse, Laura

77 Losert, Inga-Christina

101 Dorflinger, Jessica
190 Neubauer, Bettina
12 Holl, Andreas

190 Neubauer, Bettina
36 Siegwart, Lisa
159 Weildinger, Janine
3 Janson, Birgit
13 Schmidt, Michael
196 Schwarz, Jirgen

48 Winzer, Sabine
192 Schilling, Sylvia
10 BaRler, Jana
67 Funke, Maren

77 Losert, Inga-Christina

84 Rufener, Melanie

89 Hilgenstein, Jim
97 Moser, Lisa
96 Moser, Lisa

94 Friedrich, Thea Marie

295 Maute, Katrin
26 Buchloh, Nele

94 Friedrich, Thea Marie
51 Schmidt-Tauscher, Nadine

97 Moser, Lisa

149 Neuhauser, Johanna
94 Friedrich, Thea Marie

26 Buchloh, Nele

Big Rodeo Rooster
Miss CH Delta Cielo
Cosmic Lena

Play By Chic

Larks Zippo Sue
Skip Pine Pilot

Chic N Fried

Miss CH Delta Cielo
LH Freckles Dee Bar

Red Crested Bo
Juniors Cool Shot
Mighty Whiz Chic

Seventy Seven Sunset
Surely Well Dressed
Nanu

Pepsi

SR Gotta Blue Soul
Black Night Star

SR Gotta Blue Soul
Blue Faithful Legacy
Ebonys Smartest Lady
Leos Tejano

CH Peppys Playtime
HR Hollywood Snapper

Neptun

Larks Zippo Sue

Mr Zappagek

SP Smart Chocolate
Nanu

Cosmic Lena

Likesparklingsunshine
Grol3schwaigs Pancake
Six Pac Pistol Jac

Dry Doc O Rima

Ima Genius two

Skip Pine Pilot

Dry Doc O Rima

Coran (Ninjo)
Grol3schwaigs Pancake

Touch and Glo
Dry Doc O Rima
Skip Pine Pilot
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70
69,5
69
68,5

68
62
56

73
70
68,5
68
68
66,5

83
81,5
80
79
78,5
78,5

68
67,5
65,5

60

72,5
71
70
69

67,5

73,5
71,5
70



LK 1/2 WR

LK 1-3 WR

LK 1A sen RN

LK 1A sen RR

LK 1A sen TH

LK 1A WHS

LK 2 jun RR

LK 2 RN

10

15

18

13
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98 Moser, Lisa
106 Boog, Nathalie

16 Sahner, Kerstin

27 Buchloh, Barbara
177 Schairer, Sandra

29 Bding, Celine

67 Funke, Maren
119 Wehnes, Oliver

182 Markser, Suzana
53 Hess, Ralf

84 Rufener, Melanie
113 Bitsch, Nicolas
32 Binder, Meike
100 Ddorflinger, Jessica
29 Bding, Celine

171 Wandelt, Alina

102 Joos, Anika

137 Weingartner, Helga
16 Sahner, Kerstin
27 Buchloh, Barbara
24 Meier, Herbert

55 Munster, Christina
119 Wehnes, Oliver
191 Ruml, Sandra

27 Buchloh, Barbara
284 Bakri, Rabia

56 Trautwein, Heike
152 Wagner, Wolfgang

36 Siegwart, Lisa

84 Rufener, Melanie
376 Sasse, Laura

56 Trautwein, Heike

27 Buchloh, Barbara

43 Stepper, Sita

200 Ruml, Martina
12 Holl, Andreas
3 Janson, Birgit
65 Offers, Eva
163 Stecher, Laura

148 Moser, Christiane
124 Grumer, Anja
114 Bitsch-Zekl, Nicole

Berrenda
SW Continental Zamp

Miss CH Delta Cielo

Skip Pine Pilot

Play By Chic

Shanti’s Crazy CuddleCat
SP Smart Chocolate
Lenic Chromed Sandy

Cool Cracker
Ciacca Lark

Cosmic Lena

Buckys Little Red

CBS Little Oak

Six Pac Pistol Jac
Shanti’s Crazy CuddleCat

LR Little White Fox
Chic N Fried
Wonder

Miss CH Delta Cielo
Skip Pine Pilot
Docs Mac Olena

Burnin The Rail

Lenic Chromed Sandy
Larks Zippo Sue

Skip Pine Pilot

Bee Smart Boy
Nonchalant

Mr Pjp Chex

Blue Faithful Legacy
Cosmic Lena

Sure A Good One
Nonchalant

Skip Pine Pilot

This Minutes Cruisin

Red Crested Bo
Black Night Star

Leos Tejano

0OJ Class Of Whiz
Twinks Lucky Joelena

Smoken Easter Money
Especial Shy Girl
BMS Dun By Charley
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69,5
65

69,5
69
68,5
68
67
67

68
63

69
68,5
68
67
66,5

71,5
71
71

70,5

70,5
70

74,5
71,5
71,5
71
71
70,5
70,5

81
76
75,5
72,5
71,5
71

72
70,5
68,5

68
59,5

68,5
66,5
66



LK 2 sen SUHO

LK 2 WHS

LK 2/3 B WPL

LK 2A sen RR

LK 2A sen TH

LK 2A sen WPL

LK 3RN

LK 3 SSH

LK 3ARR

10

22
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150 Nagel, Lisa
151 Schick, Hans
158 Gadinger, Rainer

26 Buchloh, Nele
158 Gadinger, Rainer
46 Detgen, Daniela

26 Buchloh, Nele
142 Heinecke, Jutta
67 Funke, Maren
46 Detgen, Daniela

150 Nagel, Lisa

94 Friedrich, Thea Marie
26 Buchloh, Nele
72 Honold, Kim-Fabienne
38 Lehmann, Laura

108 Boog, Daniel

148 Moser, Christiane
142 Heinecke, Jutta
10 Baliler, Jana
46 Detgen, Daniela
48 Winzer, Sabine

46 Detgen, Daniela
67 Funke, Maren
48 Winzer, Sabine
150 Nagel, Lisa
114 Bitsch-Zekl, Nicole

150 Nagel, Lisa
10 BaRler, Jana
67 Funke, Maren
11 Holl, Nadine
142 Heinecke, Jutta

35 Wanderwitz, llona
129 BalRler, Lena
135 Platzer, Christiane

17 Mancinelli, Stefania
154 Petri, Simone
136 Lehn, Andrea
72 Honold, Kim-Fabienne
93 Gran, Kerstin

129 Baliler, Lena
37 Bihler, Carmen

Yankee Doodle Doctor
Revolution of Roses
Doc O Gentle

Skip Pine Pilot
Doc O Gentle
Pablo O Lena

Skip Pine Pilot
Ettenblhl Vincent

SP Smart Chocolate
Pablo O Lena

Yankee Doodle Doctor

Dry Doc O Rima
Skip Pine Pilot
Peps Boy

Elite Little Linda

Murphy Little Diamond (Murph

Smoken Easter Money
Ettenbihl Vincent

Mr Zappagek

Pablo O Lena

Neptun

Pablo O Lena

SP Smart Chocolate
Neptun

Yankee Doodle Doctor
BMS Dun By Charley

Yankee Doodle Doctor
Mr Zappagek

SP Smart Chocolate
Monty

Ettenbhl Vincent

Quindao
Poco Blue Pearl
Watch Grand Peppy

Hexe

Mr Cherokee Cowboy
Macgraws Diamond
Peps Boy

Fynnjon

Poco Blue Pearl
Elite Little Linda

N W
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66
65,5
65,5

70,5
68,5
63

78
67,5
59,5

59
58,5

715
70
69

68,5
68

69,5
69
68,5
68
65,5

65,5
64,5
63,5

84,5
83,5
80,5
79,5
78,5

70
69



LK 3ATH

LK 3A WHS

LK 3A WPL

LK 3B RR

LK 3B TH

LK 3B WHS

LK 4 RN

LK 4 RR

13

13

20

23
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35 Wanderwitz, llona
53 Hess, Ralf
66 Offers, Holger
135 Platzer, Christiane
17 Mancinelli, Stefania
128 Huller, Sybille
136 Lehn, Andrea

93 Gran, Kerstin

37 Buhler, Carmen
136 Lehn, Andrea
129 Baliler, Lena

35 Wanderwitz, llona
185 Grebe, Sabine

93 Gran, Kerstin
136 Lehn, Andrea
35 Wanderwitz, llona
129 Baliler, Lena
182 Markser, Suzana
78 Flamm, Ralf

135 Platzer, Christiane
35 Wanderwitz, llona
49 Schmid, Felicitas
69 Morlok, Corina

136 Lehn, Andrea

181 Rothenberger, Sina

182 Markser, Suzana

72 Honold, Kim-Fabienne

146 Scherrer, Pauline
147 Scherrer, Pauline
38 Lehmann, Laura

146 Scherrer, Pauline

72 Honold, Kim-Fabienne

38 Lehmann, Laura

72 Honold, Kim-Fabienne

157 Gadinger, Paula
38 Lehmann, Laura
108 Boog, Daniel

283 Henz, Cornelia

127 Klittich, Sibyll
83 Friesen, Helene

123 Lauber, Saviya
31 Kienzle, Sabrina

Quindao

Ciacca Lark

0J Class Of Whiz
Watch Grand Peppy
Hexe

Mr. Lucky Lennox
Macgraws Diamond

Fynnjon

Elite Little Linda
Macgraws Diamond
Poco Blue Pearl
Quindao

Clarks Little Jack

Fynnjon

Macgraws Diamond
Quindao

Poco Blue Pearl
Cool Cracker
Nikkis Lil Dun It

Watch Grand Peppy
Quindao

Ridley Rugged
Flashback Rocket
Macgraws Diamond
Shining Miles Away
Cool Cracker

Peps Boy
Berrenda

Pepsi

Elite Little Linda

Berrenda
Peps Boy
Elite Little Linda

Peps Boy
Doc O Gentle
Elite Little Linda

Murphy Little Diamond (Murpk

Boggies Red Snoopy
Poco Silver Sunrise
Notting's Nebrasco
What A Saint Lena
El Amigo
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68,5
68,5
68
67,5
67
66,5
66,5

69,5
69
68,5
66,5
65,5
65

68
65
64,5
63,5
59
57

69,5
67
65
64

70
67
57

67,5

64,5

63,5
63

67
66,5
62,5

59

57



LK4TH

LK 4 WHS

LK 4 WPL

LK 4/5 SSH

LK 5 RR

LK5TH

13

14

22
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183 Raff, Rika
109 Klippel, Kyra
14 Marchetti, Lea
165 Filippo, Giulia
83 Friesen, Helene
23 Ddlling, Lisa
123 Lauber, Saviya
75 Geffroy, Anna-Lena
127 Klittich, Sibyll

184 Raff, Karla
297 Gramm, Tanja
109 Klippel, Kyra
75 Geffroy, Anna-Lena
179 Schill, Wiebke
31 Kienzle, Sabrina

14 Marchetti, Lea
183 Raff, Rika
184 Raff, Karla

50 Koéhler, Anna

19 Gro6Rer, Natascha
109 Klippel, Kyra

184 Raff, Karla

75 Geffroy, Anna-Lena
183 Raff, Rika

34 Hauck, Helena
165 Filippo, Giulia

54 Borchardt, Nadine
109 Klippel, Kyra
130 Blum, Ina

40 Herbst, Verena

71 Jochem, Kathrin

41 Heinzelmann, Vanessa
165 Filippo, Giulia

91 Baumann, Susanne

91 Baumann, Susanne
42 Frauenstein, Roland
9 Reuther, Carolin
7 Reuther, Kathrin
58 Sturm, Benny
176 Schairer, Helen

176 Schairer, Helen
41 Heinzelmann, Vanessa
15 Marchetti, Sara

178 Schairer, Katja

JP Chicky Teetah

LR Gogogirl Got Guns
Korin's Puppy
Hotrodder Slowmotion
Notting's Nebrasco
Maximum Future
What A Saint Lena
Snappers Chica

Poco Silver Sunrise

Playalittle Step 26009
United Colours Of JC
LR Gogogirl Got Guns
Snappers Chica

Hes A Smart Spook
El Amigo

Korin's Puppy

JP Chicky Teetah
Playalittle Step 26009
Blue Painted Lenny
Boromir

LR Gogogirl Got Guns

Playalittle Step 26009
Snappers Chica

JP Chicky Teetah

Bay like chocolate
Hotrodder Slowmotion
Ciacca Lark

LR Gogogirl Got Guns
Mr. Black Jack

Dashing Jeanny
Janette Chex N 505
Great Surprise Oak
Hotrodder Slowmotion

SQ Exeptional Red Tiny

SQ Exeptional Red Tiny

Mi Sueno

Pino

Bonny

Sparrow Lee

Hes A Smart Spook

Hes A Smart Spook
Great Surprise Oak
Korin's Plppy

Play By Chic
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69,5
68,5
68
68
67,5
67
66,5
65,5
65,5

72
69,5
69
68,5
68,5
68

58,5
55,5
55
54,5
54
53,5

81,5
79,5
79
67,5
65

67
66
65
64,5
64
63

69,5
68,5
67
66,5



LK 5 WHS 10

LK 5 WPL 9

QLK 1/2H&D TH 5

QLK2/1AjunRN 6

QLK 2/1Ajun WPL 12

QLK 2/1Asen RN 15

QLK?2/1AsenRR 24

QLK 2/1AsenTH 23
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42 Frauenstein, Roland

76 Schitz, Lisa
15 Marchetti, Sara
5 Bohlender, Diana
132 GroBmann, Natalie

178 Schairer, Katja
176 Schairer, Helen
76 Schiitz, Lisa
8 Reuther, Kathrin
6 Reuther, Carolin

140 Vetter, Katrin

4 Rinderknecht-Rath, Alfred

101 Dorflinger, Jessica

134 Bruder, Michael
122 Wehnes, Oliver

89 Hilgenstein, Jim
200 Ruml, Martina
193 Both, Lisa

36 Siegwart, Lisa
190 Neubauer, Bettina
45 Stepper, Sita

195 Corell, Anne-Katharina

3 Janson, Birgit
13 Schmidt, Michael

148 Moser, Christiane
32 Binder, Meike
151 Schick, Hans
29 Bding, Celine
84 Rufener, Melanie
99 Déorflinger, Jessica
114 Bitsch-Zekl, Nicole

194 Both, Lisa

197 Brausch, Alexandra
55 Munster, Christina

148 Moser, Christiane
46 Detgen, Daniela
84 Rufener, Melanie
99 Ddrflinger, Jessica
10 BaRler, Jana

191 Ruml, Sandra
86 Schneider, Sina
55 Minster, Christina

Mi Sueno

Ruby

Korin's Puppy
Los Angeles Girl
Bingo

Play By Chic

Hes A Smart Spook
Ruby

Pino

Bonny

Juwel
FR Smart O Lena
Pepsi

A Cromed Revolution
Ruf Commander
Likesparklingsunshine
Red Crested Bo
Mighty Whiz Chic

Blue Faithful Legacy
SR Gotta Blue Soul
TL Blue Alice

Shes A Killer Queen
Leos Tejano

CH Peppys Playtime

Smoken Easter Money
CBS Little Oak
Revolution of Roses
Shanti’s Crazy CuddleCat
Cosmic Lena
Grol3schwaigs Pancake
BMS Dun By Charley

GR Lil Jo

One Againe Jetsetter
Burnin The Rail
Smoken Easter Money
Pablo O Lena

Cosmic Lena
Grol3schwaigs Pancake
Mr Zappagek

Larks Zippo Sue
Smokers Jimmy Chex
Burnin The Rail
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61

59
52
51
50

182
172
162

69,5
69
67,5
67
66

70
68
67,5
67
66,5
66,5
66,5

71
70,5
70
68,5
67,5
67
67
66,5

74
73,5
73



Q LK 2/1 AWHS 18

QLK 2/1BRN 5
QLK 2/1BRR 8
QLK 2/1BTH 6

QLK 2/1 B WHS 4

QLK 2/1jun RR 13

QLK 2/1jun TH 16

Q LK 2/1 sen SUHO 14
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284 Bakri, Rabia
56 Trautwein, Heike
39 Kuhn, Stefanie
119 Wehnes, Oliver
33 Binder, Meike

36 Siegwart, Lisa

376 Sasse, Laura

197 Brausch, Alexandra
16 Sahner, Kerstin
43 Stepper, Sita

159 WeiRdinger, Janine

96 Moser, Lisa
97 Moser, Lisa
94 Friedrich, Thea Marie

149 Neuhauser, Johanna
295 Maute, Katrin
94 Friedrich, Thea Marie

51 Schmidt-Tauscher, Nadine

107 Boog, Nathalie

149 Neuhéauser, Johanna
94 Friedrich, Thea Marie
98 Moser, Lisa

173 Cosic, Zoe-Christine
44 Stepper, Alina

44 Stepper, Alina

68 Barnsteiner, Vanessa
144 Stepper, Sita
13 Schmidt, Michael
44 Stepper, Alina
3 Janson, Birgit
200 Ruml, Martina

74 Kless, Tamara
43 Stepper, Sita
68 Barnsteiner, Vanessa
122 Wehnes, Oliver
296 Lukoschek, Verena
45 Stepper, Sita
101 Dorflinger, Jessica

121 Wehnes, Kim Vanessa
70 Muiller, Lucie
16 Sahner, Kerstin

119 Wehnes, Oliver

Bee Smart Boy
Nonchalant

Dashing Jeanny

Lenic Chromed Sandy
Sweet Ann Magic Wolf

Blue Faithful Legacy
Sure A Good One
One Againe Jetsetter
Miss CH Delta Cielo
This Minutes Cruisin
Ebonys Smartest Lady

Six Pac Pistol Jac
Grol3schwaigs Pancake
Dry Doc O Rima

Touch and Glo
Ima Genius two
Dry Doc O Rima
Coran (Ninjo)

Jay-Lee-Diamonds-Golden-Gi

Touch and Glo

Dry Doc O Rima
Berrenda

Just A Smart Whisper
This Minutes Cruisin

This Minutes Cruisin

TC Amy

Kiowa Highlight

CH Peppys Playtime
This Minutes Cruisin
Leos Tejano

Red Crested Bo

Hot Cielo Blues
This Minutes Cruisin
TC Amy

Ruf Commander
Tivio Higgins Sport
TL Blue Alice

Pepsi

Big Rodeo Rooster
United Colours Of JC
Miss CH Delta Cielo
Lenic Chromed Sandy
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72,5
71
70,5
70,5
70

82
78,5
78
76
75,5
75

65,5
64
59,5

70
69,5
67
63,5
60,5

74,5
69,5
67,5
67
65,5

70

73
71
70,5
70,5
70
70

73,5
72,5
71,5
71
70,5
69,5
69

71
70,5
70
69,5



Q LK 2/1 SSH

Q LK 2/1 WPL

QLK 2/1 WR
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12
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29 Bding, Celine
55 Miinster, Christina
177 Schairer, Sandra

195 Corell, Anne-Katharina

10 Baliler, Jana

39 Kuhn, Stefanie

62 Alva, Miriam

73 Schwabe, Sabrina
197 Brausch, Alexandra

191 Ruml, Sandra
55 Miinster, Christina
197 Brausch, Alexandra
70 Muiller, Lucie
94 Friedrich, Thea Marie
67 Funke, Maren

55 Munster, Christina
16 Sahner, Kerstin
29 Boing, Celine

289 Muchenberger, Vera
33 Binder, Meike
26 Buchloh, Nele
70 Mdller, Lucie

Shanti’s Crazy CuddleCat
Burnin The Rail
Play By Chic

Shes A Killer Queen
Mr Zappagek
Dashing Jeanny
Peppy B Taste Olena
Lil Lotta Dunit Love
One Againe Jetsetter

Larks Zippo Sue
Burnin The Rail

One Againe Jetsetter
United Colours Of JC
Dry Doc O Rima

SP Smart Chocolate

Burnin The Rail

Miss CH Delta Cielo
Shanti's Crazy CuddleCat
Such a gentl surprise
Sweet Ann Magic Wolf
Skip Pine Pilot

United Colours Of JC
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68,5
67,5
67,5

87,5
85
82,5
81,5
81
81

70,5
70
69,5
69
68
67
67



